MSC

CRUISES

February 2017

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Splendida Embark - Genoa 7 5/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Civitavecchia 7 6/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Barcelona 7 10/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Genoa 7 12/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Civitavecchia 7 13/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Barcelona 7 17/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Genoa 7 19/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Civitavecchia 7 20/02/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Genoa 7 26/02/2017
March 2017

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Splendida Embark - Barcelona 7 3/03/2017
April 2017

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE

MSC Fantasia

MSC Musica

MSC Magnifica
MSC Orchestra
MSC Magnifica

Embark - Genoa

Embark - Venice
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Genoa

14/04/2017

16/04/2017
17/04/2017
19/04/2017
24/04/2017

May 2017

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Preziosa Embark - Hamburg 4 3/05/2017
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 6/05/2017

MSC Opera _ 20/05/2017

MSC Musica

MSC Musica

Embark Venice
Embark - Venice

21/05/2017
25/06/2017

June 2017
SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 3/06/2017
A 0 oF! SUE 4/06/20
A 0 D eno 4/06/20
A O oF ellle 06/20
July 2017
SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 1/07/2017
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 15/07/2017

MSC Musica

MSC Armonia
MSC Sinfonia
MSC Opera

Embark - Venice

Embark - Marseille
Embark - Venice
Embark - Havana

16/07/2017

29/07/2017
29/07/2017
29/07/2017

REGION KEY

West Indies

Cuba
Mediterranean

Northern Europe

Arabian Peninsula
Grand Voyage




August 2017

SHIP

Embark Port

Duration

DATE

MSC Sinfonia Embark - Venice 26/08/2017
MSC Musica Embark - Venice 27/08/2017
September 2017

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE

MSC Sinfonia
MSC Opera

Embark - Venice
Embark - Havana

9/09/2017
9/09/2017

MSC Preziosa

MSC Armonia
MSC Magnifica
MSC Splendida
MSC Armonia
MSC Meraviglia
MSC Orchestra

MSC Preziosa Embark - Hamburg

MSC Orchestra
MSC Meraviglia
MSC Splendida
MSC Splendida
MSC Armonia
MSC Meraviglia
MSC Orchestra
MSC Musica

MSC Preziosa Embark - Hamburg | 7 | 24/09/2017

MSC Orchestra
MSC Armonia

October 2017

Embark - Hamburg

Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Marseille
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa

Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Marseille
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Venice

Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Genoa

\I\I\I\I\I\I\I\IH\I\I\I\I-D\I
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10/09/2017

16/09/2017
16/09/2017
16/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017
17/09/2017

17/09/2017

20/09/2017
22/09/2017
22/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017
24/09/2017

27/09/2017
30/09/2017

SHIP
MSC Armonia
MSC Meraviglia

MSC Preziosa Embark - Hamburg | 7 | 1/10/2017

MSC Armonia

MSC Opera Embark - Havana [ 7 | 771002017

MSC Armonia
MSC Orchestra
MSC Meraviglia
MSC Splendida
MSC Armonia
MSC Meraviglia

MSC Armonia
MSC Meraviglia
MSC Orchestra
MSC Musica
MSC Sinfonia
MSC Magnifica
MSC Preziosa
MSC Meraviglia
MSC Magnifica
MSC Meraviglia

Embark Port
Embark - Marseille
Embark - Genoa

Embark - Genoa

Embark - Marseille
Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Marseille
Embark - Genoa

Embark - Marseille

Embark - Marseille
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Venice
Embark - Venice
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Barcelona
Embark - Genoa
Embark - Barcelona

Duration

D~ ENR ~

NN NN NN

N O N OO0 N NN NN

DATE
1/10/2017
1/10/2017

7/10/2017

8/10/2017
11/10/2017
13/10/2017
13/10/2017
14/10/2017
14/10/2017

15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
15/10/2017
17/06/2017
17/10/2017
18/10/2017
20/10/2017
26/10/2017
27/10/2017




November 2017

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Preziosa Genoa // Santos 18 1/11/2017
MSC Fantasia Embark - Genoa 3 2/11/2017
MSC Meraviglia  Embark - Barcelona 7 3/11/2017
MSC Splendida Embark - Marseille 8 3/11/2017
MSC Fantasia Embark - Barcelona 3 4/11/2017
MSC Poesia Venlce // Buenos Aires 21 4/11/2017
_
MSC Fantasia Embark Genoa 5/11/2017
MSC Meraviglia  Embark - Genoa 5/11/2017
MSC Fantasia Genoa // Fort de France 6/11/2017
MSC Meraviglia  Embark - Barcelona 10/11/2017
MSC Meraviglia  Embark - Marseille 11/11/2017
_
MSC Meraviglia Embark Genoa 12/11/2017
MSC Musica Venice // Rio 12/11/2017
_
MSC Magnifica Genoa // Santoa 24/11/2017
_
MSC Fantasia Embark - Fort de France 7 25/11/2017
December 2017
SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Seaside Venice // Miami 20 1/12/2017
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 2/12/2017
MSC Fantasia Embark - Fort de France 7 2/12/2017
plendida enoa Duba 6 0
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 9/12/2017
MSC Fantasia Embark - Fort de France 7 9/12/2017
eraviglia oF enoa 0 0
MSC Opera Embark - Havana 7 16/12/2017
MSC Fantasia Embark - Fort de France 7 16/12/2017
January 2018
SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE

MSC Meraviglia  Embark - Genoa

7

7/01/2018

March 2018

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE
MSC Musica Rio // Venice 4/03/2018
MSC Divina Miami // Genoa 8/03/2018
MSC Magnifica Santos // Hamburg 11/03/2018
MSC SPLENDIDA  Embark - Dubai 17/03/2018
MSC SPLENDIDA  Embark - Dubai 24/03/2018
April 2018

SHIP Embark Port Duration DATE

MSC Poesia Buenos Aires // Venice

MSC Fantasia Fort de France // Genoa

4/04/2018
7/04/2018

MSC Preziosa Santos // Kiel

8/04/2018




